
 WILL ROGERS STATE PARK 
 Short - 29 Miles - 1400 Feet (barometric) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE  TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

 
START LOCATION (Elev. 131 ft): 

"THE CORNER" Olympic & Le Doux in Beverly Hills 
 
START NORTH ON LE DOUX RD 

 
0.0 

 
0.4 

L - CHARLEVILLE BLVD. 0.4 2.0 
L - SANTA MONICA BLVD. 2.4 0.5 
L - AVENUE OF THE STARS 2.9 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - CONSTELLATION BLVD. 3.1 0.2 
L - CENTURY PARK WEST 3.3 0.3 
R - OLYMPIC BLVD. 3.6 1.8 
R - SAWTELLE BLVD. (Into VA at OHIO) 5.4 1.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - DOWLEN DR E (Go R around hospital 6.4 0.5 
R - BONSALL AV (to go under Wilshire) 6.9 0.2 
L - EISENHOWER   7.1 0.4 
EXIT VA -- GO L ON BRINGHAM AVE 7.5 0.0 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
IMMEDIATE R ON SAN VICENTE BLVD. 7.5 3.3 
R - 7TH STREET (Steep down) 10.8 0.5 
R - EAST CHANNEL RD 11.3 0.1 
L - AMALFI DR. (follow Almalfi to Sunset) 11.4 1.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - SUNSET BLVD. 13.0 0.7 
R - WILL ROGERS STATE PARK RD 13.7 0.9 

 
STOP and watch polo (if they are playing 

 
CONTINUE THRU PARK 

 
14.6 

 
0.2 

BEAR L INTO GATE HOUSE RD 14.8 0.6 
R - SUNSET BLVD. 15.4 0.5 
L - BROOKTREE RD. (goes L at Ranch) 15.9 0.5 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LATIMER RD. 16.4 0.3 
R - MESA RD. 16.7 0.5 
R - ENTRADA DR. (At T) 17.2 0.1 
L - OCEAN WAY 17.3 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - MABERY RD. 17.5 0.2 
R - OCEAN AVE. (At T -- up hill) 17.7 0.2 
U-TURN at top into ADELAIDE DR. 17.9 0.3 
R - 4TH ST 18.2 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - GEORGINA PL (Jogs L/R at 7th St. 18.4 1.3 
           and jogs R/L at 17th)   
L - 19TH ST. (Into La Mesa at San Vicente) 19.7 0.6 
R - LA MESA WAY (At traffic circle) 20.3 0.1 
R - 26TH STREET 20.4 0.2 

 
EARLY ALTERNATIVE LUNCH at Holy Cow BBQ 

On Right B After lunch . . . 
 
CONT. ON 26TH STREET 

 
20.6 

 
1.2 

L - ARIZONA AVE. 21.8 0.2 
R - HARVARD ST. 22.0 0.1 

 
LUNCH at Carl's 
After lunch . . . 

 
 

 
 
 

  
CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN    

  
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
L (EAST) - SANTA MONICA BLVD. 

 
22.1

 
0.4

R - CENTINELA AVE..  22.5 0.7
L - OLYMPIC BLVD. 23.2 5.4
L - LE DOUX RD. 28.6 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BACK TO START 28.7 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail roddoty@earthlink.net 

Revised 10/97   Last Scheduled 06/26/22 Author: Steve Kershaw 
 

 Next Monday: 
 Join Us On The Fourth 
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See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
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